
Fixtures for 22-Mar-23

Otago Secondary Schools Sports Association 16-Mar-23

Handball

-  Teams  - Venue CommentTime

Wednesday, 22 March

Division 1

Trinity Catholic Snr Boys Logan Park 1 KVC

Trinity Catholic Snr Girls John McGlashan KVC

Kaikorai Valley Gold Bye

6:30pm

7:00pm

Kaikorai Valley Gold Otago Boys Blues KVC FRIENDLY7:30pm

Division 2

Kings Kaikorai Valley Red KVC

Bayfield Snr Boys OGHS/OBHS Gold KVC

Otago Boys Blues Bye

4:00pm

6:00pm

Otago Boys Blues Kaikorai Valley Gold KVC FRIENDLY7:30pm

Division 3

East Otago Columba Social KVC

Queen's Logan Park 2 KVC

Otago Girls Sparkles Bayfield Jnr Mixed KVC SMALL GYM

OGHS/OBHS Blue Trinity Catholic Jnr 
Mixed

KVC

Logan Park 2 Bye

5:00pm

4:30pm

5:00pm

5:30pm

Check the latest Draws & Results at

www.osssa.org.nz


