Otago Secondary Schools Sports Association

Handball Fixtures for 22-Mar-23				
	We	dnesday, 22 M	arch	
Division 1				
Trinity Catholic Snr Boys Logan Park 1		KVC	6:30pm	
Trinity Catholic Snr Girls John McGlashan		KVC	7:00pm	
Kaikorai Valley Gold	Вуе			
Kaikorai Valley Gold	Otago Boys Blues	KVC	7:30pm FRIENDLY	
Division 2				
Kings	Kaikorai Valley Red	KVC	4:00pm	
Bayfield Snr Boys	OGHS/OBHS Gold	KVC	6:00pm	
Otago Boys Blues	Вуе			
Otago Boys Blues	Kaikorai Valley Gold	KVC	7:30pm FRIENDLY	
Division 3				
East Otago	Columba Social	KVC	5:00pm	
Queen's	Logan Park 2	KVC	4:30pm	
Otago Girls Sparkles	Bayfield Jnr Mixed	KVC	5:00pm SMALL GYM	
OGHS/OBHS Blue	Trinity Catholic Jnr Mixed	KVC	5:30pm	
Logan Park 2	Вуе			



Check the latest Draws & Results at www.osssa.org.nz